

REV. NO.	DATE	DESCRIPTION	QTY	MATERIAL	DIMENSIONS	SYMBOLS	REVISIONS
4		DOUBLE HOLE WASHER	91	STEEL	M8X30	<M704-3B0938AP4>	
4		INS. PLATE	92	NX343.	0.13*25X200	<M70-5A0761P2>	
4		INS. PLATE	93	NX343.	0.13*25X200	<M70-5A0762P2>	
4		PACKING	94	RUBBER1-3060.	B=8		
		M700-597866GP2		8*D23		<M704-3B0938AP7>	
1		INS. PLATE	95	EGT550.	0.13X19X30M#1K0	<M704-3B0938AP8>	
8		TONGUED WASHER, M6	96	STEEL			
		JEM				<M704-3B0938AP9>	
16		TONGUED WASHER, M10	98	STEEL			
		JEM				<M322-269767P14>	
4		TONGUED WASHER, M12	99	STEEL			
		JEM				<M322-269767P15>	
48		SPRING WASHER, M12	100	STEEL			
		JIS				<M322-269766P4>	
28		SPRING WASHER, M10	101	STEEL			
		JIS				<M322-268606C2P7>	
28		SEAL STRIP (8)	102	ALUMINUM		A=569.	
		KS679-00C2			<M322-268606C2P19>	L=913	
2		CUSHION	103	SILICON RUBBER,		<SINGLE BUBBLE>	
		KRS18-504C1		10*50X3100		<M322-269766P10>	
4		CUSHION	104	SILICON RUBBER,		<SINGLE BUBBLE>	
		KRS18-504C1		10*50X900		<M322-269766P11>	
2		CUSHION	105	SILICON RUBBER,		<SINGLE BUBBLE>	
		KRS18-504C1		10*50X1400		<M322-269766P12>	

REVISIONS	DRAWING NO. M798.		DRAWING NO. 5D0509
	TITLE: CONSUMABLE PARTS LIST FOR MAINTENANCE		
DRAWN	Iw. Y. ku	APPROVED	SCALE NTS
CHECKED	A. Nakayama		
DATE	2005-10-28		